## Traditional Calendar Fees per Payment Before School Program Rate Fees 2018-19 Before School Program Daily Rate Fees

## Keep @ Home

Schools starts	Before School Starts	All Mondays( 33)	All Tuesdays( 38)	All Wednesd ays(35)	All Thursdays (38)	All Fridays(36 )
	7.00	¢10.00	¢44.04	¢40.00	¢44.04	¢11.00
	7:00	\$10.08	\$11.61	\$10.69	\$11.61	\$11.00
9:05	6:30	\$20.97	\$24.15	\$22.24	\$24.15	\$22.88
	6:45	\$18.45	\$21.25	\$19.54	\$21.25	\$20.13
	7:00	\$15.93	\$18.35	\$16.90	\$18.35	\$17.38
9:10	6:30	\$21.88	\$25.20	\$23.21	\$25.20	\$23.87
	6:45	\$19.36	\$22.29	\$20.53	\$22.29	\$21.12
	7:00	\$16.84	\$19.39	\$17.89	\$19.39	\$18.37
9:15	6:30	\$22.64	\$26.13	\$24.06	\$26.13	\$24.75
	6:45	\$20.17	\$23.22	\$21.39	\$23.22	\$22.00
Beaverdam Elem	7:00	\$17.65	\$20.32	\$18.72	\$20.32	\$19.25
9:20	6:30	\$23.49	\$27.05	\$24.92	\$27.05	\$25.63
	6:45	\$20.97	\$24.15	\$22.24	\$24.15	\$22.88
	7:00	\$18.45	\$21.25	\$19.57	\$21.25	\$20.13



Wake County Public Schools 2018-19 Before-School Program Fee Schedule **Monday-Friday** 

Schools	Before School	Before School	Pay Period		Yearly Fee (including
starts	Starts	Ends	Fee	Registration	<b>Registration</b> )
8:10	7:00	7:40	\$36.85	\$15.00	\$346.65
8:15	7:00	7:45	\$41.25	\$15.00	\$386.25
8:30	7:00	8:00	\$55.00	\$15.00	\$510.00
9:05	7:00	8:35	\$86.90	\$15.00	\$797.10
9:10	7:00	8:40	\$91.85	\$15.00	\$841.65
Beaverdam					
Elem 9:15	7:00	8:45	\$96.25	\$15.00	\$881.25
9:15	7:00	8:45	\$94.60	\$15.00	\$866.40
9:20	7:00	8:50	\$100.65	\$15.00	\$920.85

• The fee schedule is based on an hourly rate of \$ 2.75 per hour. A starting time that is earlier than 7:00 a.m. will be contingent on enrollment and availability of staff. A minimum of 30 students and sufficient staff members are needed to operate the program.

• Payments are spread out evenly over 9 pay periods.

• Registration fee is \$15.00 per child and is non-refundable unless the program does not operate prior to school opening.

• Returned check fee is \$10.00 and late check fee is \$10.00

• Fees reflect before school program ending 30 minutes before the start of the instructional day